Suresh Gyan Vihar University,Jaipur
Research Department
Annual calendar for Monthly RAA Meetings in Session 2019-20

	Deptts.
	Pharmacy
	Bio-Chemistry,
Bio-Technology, Microbiology, 
	Physics, Chem., Math., Envi. Science
	Management
	Education
	Agriculture
	Psychology,
Economics
	Energy, EE, ECE, CSE,
	ME , CE, CS
	C3WR

	

Meeting 01
	July 2019,

	August 2019
	September 2019,
	October 2019,

	
	
20.07.2019 Saturday
	
Two Days
17.08.19 (Saturday) &  18.08.19 (Sunday)

	
21.09.2019 Saturday


	
19.10.2019 Saturday

	

Meeting 02
	October 2019,
	November 2019

	December 2019
	January 2020

	
	
Two Days
19.10.2019 Saturday & 20.10.19 Sunday
	
16.11.2019 Saturday
	
21.12.2019 
Saturday,

	
18.01.2020 Saturday

	

Meeting 03
	January 2020
	February 2020

	March  2020
	April. 2020

	
	
18.01.2020 
Saturday
	
15.02.2020
 Saturday
	
Two Days     
21.03.2020 Saturday & 22.03.20 Sunday
	
18.04.2020
Saturday


	

Meeting 04
	April 2020,
	May 2020,

	June 2020
	June 2020

	
	
18.04.2020
Saturday
	
16.05.2020 
Saturday
	
20.06.2020 
Saturday

	Two Days  
20.06.20 (Sat.)
 21.06.20 (Sun.)



															Asso. Dean Research
